
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC; Legal Seq=
42; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:87
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

36 107 Lot#:42
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71240

04/12/2006
03:34:39

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

36 6 Lot#:59
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE II

200705150002
27150

05/15/2007
01:47:37

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

37 136 Lot#:2007
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION


