Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC; Legal Seq= 42; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK			35	117		Lot#:87 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N			36	107		Lot#:42 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71240	04/12/2006 03:34:39	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK			36	6		Lot#:59 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY SUBDIVISION PHASE II
200705150002 27150	05/15/2007 01:47:37	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			37	136		Lot#:2007 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION